
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :07/04/2025 13.07.59

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: IDOBAGLUNG/NCB/W/R/019/2081/082  Procurement Title: Madhyapahadi Lokmarga (Rupakhani Ghumti)-
Dudilabhati-Peribang- Bareng  Road, Galkot Municipality-
01, Baglung

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Infrastructure Development Office, Baglung

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

OM Multi Builders1 03-04-2025 20:30Baglung       phone: 9857622485 3339440.95 04-04-2025 11:41

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

zenith developers
pvt.ltd.

4001824.07
NPR

1 ONLINE Global IME
Bank Ltd.
Kamaladi,
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu
Khadka
Bhadrakali

babarmahal-11,
kathmandu
phone:
9866893892

 125,000.00 2025-08-05
00:00:00

04-04-2025
08:40

03-04-2025

OM Multi Builders 3339440.95
NPR

2 ONLINE Prime Bank
Ltd.  Baglung
Baglung
Gandaki
Province
Baglung
Municipality

Baglung       phone:
9857622485

 125,000.00 2025-08-31
00:00:00

04-04-2025
11:40

03-04-2025



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


